
Research Grade

Before
NEW

PL Solution-XF becomes ELAREMTM Perform-FD

Fibrinogen-depleted human Platelet Lysate GMP Grade

GRADE

HEPARIN

ELAREM Perform-FDTM

ELAREM Perform-FDTM

ELAREM Perform-FDTM

GRADE

GMPGrade

Not required

Not required

Not requiredPL Solution-XF

PL Solution-XF

PL Solution-XF

GMPGrade

GMPGrade

50 mL

100 mL

500 mL

PLS-050.02-XF

PLS-100.02-XF

PLS-500.02-XF

Not required

Not required

Not required

GMPGrade

GMPGrade

GMPGrade 50 mL

100 mL

500 mL

PE20622

PE20822

PE21022

PRODUCT VOLUME HEPARIN ORDER NO.

PRODUCT VOLUME HEPARIN ORDER NO.

BEFORE

NEW

Contact information: phone: +49 241 957 19-103; e-mail: support@pl-bioscience.com; website: www.pl-bioscience.com

New name and new label - the product remains the same


