





New name and new label - the product remains the same

PL Solution-XF becomes ELAREM[™] Perform-FD

		BEFORE		
PRODUCT	GRADE	VOLUME	HEPARIN	ORDER NO.
PL Solution-XF	GMP Grade	50 mL	Not required	PLS-050.02-XF
PL Solution-XF	GMP Grade	100 mL	Not required	PLS-100.02-XF
PL Solution-XF	GMP Grade	500 mL	Not required	PLS-500.02-XF
NEW				
PRODUCT	GRADE	VOLUME	HEPARIN	ORDER NO.
ELAREM [™] Perform-FD	GMP Grade	50 mL	Not required	PE20622
ELAREM [™] Perform-FD	GMP Grade	100 mL	Not required	PE20822
ELAREM [™] Perform-FD	GMP Grade	500 mL	Not required	PE21022